

IN THE COURT OF THE PRL. SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE, HUBBALLI

O.S.No.416/2023

Plaintiffs : Smt. Goura Belgavi and another.

Versus

Defendant : Shree Tulasidas Parashuram Kabadi.

ISSUES

1. Whether plaintiffs proves that they have legally and validly terminated the tenancy as per Section 106 of T.P. Act?
2. Whether plaintiffs proves that they are entitle for recovery of arrears of rent of ₹6,38,880/- with interest?
3. Whether plaintiffs proves that they are entitle for mesne profits?
4. Whether plaintiffs proves that they are entitle for vacant possession of the suit property?
5. What order or decree?

Place: Hubballi
Dt: 28-05-2024

(Yamanappa Karehanumantappa)
Prl. Senior Civil Judge, Hubballi.